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OEM Reference

DAIMLER C2C27271
FORD 1360304

FORD 1763677

FORD 2177229

FORD 2T142M0O08AA
FORD 2T1J2MO0O8AA
FORD 4387371

FORD ME2T1J2MO0O8AA
FORD ME2T1J2MO0O8AB
JAGUAR C2C27271
NISSAN 44060AV725
NISSAN 44060AV625
NISSAN 44060BA00F
OPEL 1605200

OPEL 1605973

OPEL 1605993

OPEL 93192623
OSCA 04705
RENAULT 44060BA00F
RENAULT 7701206609
RENAULT 7701207767
RENAULT 7701207968
RENAULT 7701207996
RENAULT 8660004473
RENAULT 8671016680
SAAB 12799240
VAUXHALL 93192623
VOLVO 30736610
VOLVO 30742031
VOLVO 8683615
OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986AB9212
BOSCH 0986AB9212
BOSCH 0986BB0923
BOSCH 0986BB0923
MEYLE 0252348216
MEYLE 0252348216
FEBEST 0501BLR
LPR 05P1236
LPR 05P815
KAWE 084200
METZGER 084200
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
GIRLING
GIRLING

SASIC

VILLAR

MAPCO
ROULUNDS BRAKING
PEX

TOPRAN

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
CIFAM

SIMER

VEMA

KAVO PARTS
STELLOX
MOTRIO
HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE

COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
ASVA
AKEBONO
National
GALFER
DENCKERMANN
BARUM

BORG & BECK
STARLINE
RHIAG
LYNXAUTO
FTE

PEMEBLA
QUINTON HAZELL
DJ PARTS
BREMSI

OPEN PARTS
AISIN

EEC

BSG

ABE

COLDAX
COMLINE
FMSI-VERBAND
DAFMI

KAISHIN
FMSI-VERBAND
DURON

DITAS
BREMBO

6015105
6114692
6132922
6214003
6260815
6343

686781

7570

700647
71324
8105281592
811010534
8223370

836

837690
84200
853000SX
8660004473
8DB355009121
8DB355009121
8DB355009121
8DB355009121
9005020
ADB01153
ADN142114
AKD2220
AN4303K
B020080
B1G10204702
B110650
BA2238
BBP1740
BDS829P
BDS829P
BD6302
BL1784A1
BNXBPD1141
BP1322
BP1392
BP2980
BPA084200
BPRE2003
BRP1448
BSG30200010
C21041ABE
CB210149
CBP01153
D09737874
D223E

D3132
D9737874
DBP351540
DFB3762
DP68032
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